
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

19 

#07 

33 

12 

24 

51 

23 

70 

199 

22 

55 

52 

71 

90 

28 

15 

49 

32 

#04 

48 

20 

2 

61 

53 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Name 

David Grimes 

Chris Barry 

Tyler Reynolds 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Thomas Kenney 

Ronald Bass 

Justin Zarzycki 

Kevin O'Day 

Leon Zavos 

Clark Johnson 

Bruce Rodman 

Martin Gatto 

Jeffrey Adams 

Buddy Conroy 

Corey Young 

John Ferreira 

Roger French 

Charles Doherty 

Chase Johnson 

Dave Rodman 

Thomas Galuardi 

Robert Plencner 

James Trudeau 

Dennis Richardson 

Member_ID 

435444 

495143 

426678 

547008 

446810 

283044 

61987_4 

466571 

653333 

655084 

105068 

539467 

473812 

522578 

627794 

370319 

39368 

640758 

672608 

508107 

34126 

190344 

662113 

162292.1 

Region 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:17.869 

1:18.210 

1:18.268 

1:18.773 

1:18.959 

1:19.164 

1:19.327 

1:20.464 

1:21.095 

1:21.170 

1:22.072 

1:22.839 

1:23.304 

1:23.483 

1:23.839 

1:25.154 

1:26.055 

1:26.058 

1:26.173 

1:26.513 

1:26.595 

1:27.136 

1:31.722 

1:40.384 

Diff 

0.341 

0.399 

0.904 

1.090 

1.295 

1.458 

2.595 

3.226 

3.301 

4.203 

4.970 

5.435 

5.614 

5.970 

7.285 

8.186 

8.189 

8.304 

8.644 

8.726 

9.267 

13.853 

22.515 

Sponsor 

Quixote Racing 

Philly 

O'Day Racing 

Van de Car Race Prep 

napa auto parts of southbridge dudley 

Good Wife 

www.twothautosport.com/  Calabogie CA 

Advantage Motorsports 

Doherty plastering Inc. 

AND/Barrtune Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/14/2022 8:38:10 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results 

E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional 

Grp 1 - FV, F5, FST 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 8:21:57 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/14/2022 08:15 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional

Qualifying Results


